
RALLY JALAPAO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
Dia 1: LEM - Mateiros (219.86km)

14/07/2022 - 18:57:02
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV Extra  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 138

INT.2
km 181

INT.3
km 215

INT.4
km 274 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 167

BRUNO CONTI
MATHEUS MAZZEI 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
LUPPI RACING TEAM 

09:59 00:36:30.0
(1)

01:07:59.0
(1)

01:31:24.0
(1)

02:28:15.0
(1) 02:47:20.0

* * *



* * *

02:47:20.0
77.53

2 168

BRUNO AZEVEDO
DANIEL SPOLIDORIO 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
TORRES RACING 

10:09 00:51:10.0
(2)

02:02:12.0
(2)

02:28:51.0
(2)

03:26:48.0
(2) 03:47:26.0

* * *



* * *

03:47:26.0

01:00:06.0
57.04


